
 

CURRENT ASBESTOS CONTRACTORS / CONSULTANTS 
(not a recommendation – just information) 

 

ASBESTOS CONSULTING 
     
AECOM  Aero-Environmental Consulting  Asbestos Inspections SLO 
2400 Professional Parkway, Suite 100  1426 Via Isola  9517 Carmel Road 
Santa Maria, CA 93455  Monterey, CA 93940  Atascadero, CA 93422 
Richard W. Ward, CAC  Jorge Vizcaino, CIH, CHMM, CAC  Mike Bruffey 
Cell: 805-268-6226  Phone: 831-277-5831  Phone: 805-235-0582 
rick.ward@aecom.com  jorge@aero-enviro.com  bruffey@att.net 
     
Insight Environmental, Inc.  Padre Associates, Inc.  McKenna Environmental, Inc.(MEI) 
1180 Eugenia Place, Suite 103  369 Pacific Street  3353 Ramsey Road 
Carpinteria, CA 93013  San Luis Obispo, CA 93401  Cambria, CA  93428 
Benjamin Blaker  Scott Santala, CAC  Michael Mier, CAC 
Phone: 805-898-1123  Phone: 805-786-2650 x 123  Phone: 805-910-9949 
Fax: 805-569-6466  ssantala@padreinc.com  Mike@Mckennaenvironmentalinc.com 
ben@insightenviro.com     
     

ASBESTOS REMOVAL 
     
Abateco  AbateX Environmental  Alliance Environmental Group 
3605 Renfro Road  650 Ward Drive, Suite 100  535 Lindon Lane, Unit D 
Bakersfield, CA 93314  Goleta, CA 93111  Nipomo, CA 93444 
John Hernandez  Steve Swiacki  Don McMillan 
Phone: 661-931-9800  Phone: 805-962-4555  Phone: 805-931-5925 
hernanjx@netzero.com  steves@abatexenvironmental.com  Cell: 805-432-6060 
    donmcmillan@alliance-enviro.com 
     
A.S.I., Inc.  Bowen Engineering & Enviro  Cascade, Inc. (Roofing also) 
2130 East Brundage Lane  4664 South Cedar Avenue  P.O. Box 2858 
Bakersfield, CA 93307  Fresno, CA 93725  Atascadero, CA 93423 
Kevin O’Malley  Erik or Daniel Bowen  Jonathan White, Sr. CAC 
Phone: 661-327-2900  Phone: 559-233-7464  Phone: 888-542-2722 
kevin@asi-inc.net  bowendemo@yahoo.com  Jonathan.cascade@sbcglobal.net 
     
Channel Coast Corporation  PARC Environmental  Precision Environmental 
P.O. Box 157  2706 South Railroad Avenue  2315 Meredith Lane, Suite C&D 
Goleta, CA 93116  Fresno, CA 93725  Santa Maria, CA 93445 
Brian Lane  Robert Lassotovich  Alyssa Burke 
Phone: 805-705-1734  Phone: 559-233-7156  Phone: 800-375-7786 
brian@channelcoastcorp.com  info@parcenvironmental.com  Cell: 805-266-4061 
    aburke@precisionenv.com 
PSC Industrial Outsourcing, L.P.  VenTerra Environmental, Inc.   
P.O. Box 431  860 Capitolio Way, Suite A   
San Ardo, CA 93450  San Luis Obispo, CA 93401   
Michael Slason  Rick Villamor, Project Manager   
Phone 805-459-2831  Phone:  805-250-5502   
Michael.slason@hydrochempsc.com  rick@vtenv.com   
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ASBESTOS LABS 
     
EMS Laboratories  SGS Forensic Analytical  EMSL Analytical, Inc./LA Testing 
117 West Bellvue Drive  20535 South Belshaw Avenue  520 Mission Street 
Pasadena, CA 91105  Carson, CA 90746  South Pasadena, CA 91030 
Phone: 626-568-4065  Phone: 310-763-2374  Phone: 800-303-0047 
     

CAT I/II ROOFING ONLY 
     
Quaglino Roofing     
815 Fiero Lane     
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401     
Steve Quaglino     
Phone: 805-543-0560     
     
   


